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DL3001

Finish  
Black/White

Material
Aluminium

IP44

15D       24D       36D       50D 

10W Pinhole Fixed LED downlight

Description
Pinhole trim and trimless design;

Low glare lens;

IP44;

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Light source

Light source: Cree CXA1507

Output (W):9W (250mA 36V)

Total power consumption (W): 10W 

Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K

CRI: 90

Photobiological risk: RG1

Real Lumen: 633lm

Qty Leds: 1pc

Lm/Real W: 70

Life Time: 50.000h L80B20

MacAdam steps: 2

UGR: <19

Gear

This product is supplied without gear;

Luminaire

Downlight suitable for indoor area

crossing: No  

Warranty: 5 Years
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LIGHT DISTRIBUTION for 3000K
Wide  45.13°  

E(lx)

1170

292.6

130.0

73.14

46.81
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